
RESULTS

Mixed Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

23 JUN 2023 - 15:00

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 1 BARTAIA Irakli 

EXECUTION 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 2 DAW Yehia 

EXECUTION 3 JAFCSAC Zsolt SYNCHRO 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDYRIAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos 

 SYNCHRO 5 BANUELOS Ricardo 

  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

2 SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 89.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 156.90
107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.89 224.79
405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.60 291.39

2 1 REID Grace Elizabeth GBR 09 MAY 1996

2 HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00 93.00

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 157.80
107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.59 216.39
405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.50 283.89 7.50

3 1 NILSSON GARIP Emilia Ays SWE 21 APR 2003

2 PETERSEN Elias Lars SWE 29 APR 2003

101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 93.60
205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.60 151.20

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 216.90
405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70 282.60 8.79

4 1 LUBE Alexander Jan GER 22 NOV 1996

2 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 87.00
405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 148.20

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.70 213.90
107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 279.00 12.39

5 1 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

2 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 86.40
107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.52 145.92

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40 205.32
405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 266.52 24.87

6 1 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

2 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 90.60

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 59.40 150.00
205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 208.80
107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 51.15 259.95 31.44

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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7 1 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

2 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80 84.60
107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.66 142.26
205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 196.26

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.20 257.46 33.93

8 1 BORSLIEN Isak NOR 26 JUN 2006

2 KUPKA Caroline Sofie NOR 06 DEC 2003

103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.60 42.60
401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 87.00
305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.28 143.28

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.10 196.38
205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.24 247.62 43.77

9 1 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 14 DEC 2007

2 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 45.00
103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 89.40
205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 156.00

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 64.80 220.80
305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 1.5 26.10 246.90 44.49

10 1 AVASILOAE Alexandru ROU 26 NOV 2004

2 FOERSTER Amelie Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 85.80
405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 55.08 140.88
205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.40 191.28

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.24 239.52 51.87

11 1 BUCHER Thibaud SUI 06 NOV 2003

2 COQUOZ Madeline Marie SUI 13 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 82.20
405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 136.20

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.90 191.10
107B 3.1 3.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.92 232.02 59.37

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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